iRunning

4" MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL 13KM
Villa Minozzo - 02/06/2019

COMPETITIVA

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT

2 226 PASSAMONTE DANIELE 1985 M18..99
3 216  DANTI RICCARDO 1975 M18..99
4 215  POLITO SABRINA 1972 F18..99
5 220 GIBERTINI MARCO 1970 M18..99
6 210 CASUBOLO GIOVANNI 1976 M18..99
7 242 ROSSI GIULIANO 1975 M18..99
8 203 VACCARI CLAUDIO 1956 M18..99
9 228 BONIONI LUCA 1966 M18..99
10 213 FONTANA MONIA 1980 F18..99
11 212 FONTANILI ANGELO 1961 M18..99
12 231 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA 1984 F18..99
13 232 RIZZI RICCARDO 1971 M18..99
14 211 MACCHIONI LUCA 1974 M18..99
16 209 SIMONAZZI MATTEO 1982 M18..99
17 202 TEMPESTA SALVATORE 1967 M18..99
18 246 BERTOLINI AZIO 1969 M18..99
19 243 PANINI ANDREA 1981 M18..99
20 229 SHEFER KAMILLA 1992 F18..99
21 245 SPAGNIBARBARA 1972 F18..99
22 234 CASOTTI PAOLO 1968 M18..99
23 204 MANFREDI FEDERICO 1989 M18..99
24 205 CORBELLIELENA 1996 F18..99
25 249 DAVOLI CRISTIAN 1975 M18..99
26 241 MARTINI ALESSANDRO 1958 M18..99
27 233 INCERTI GRAZIELLA 1965 F18..99
29 247 ROSSI SERGIO 1962 M18..99
30 208 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 1963 F18..99
31 201 GENNARIMERI 1973 F18..99
32 218 ORI FRANCO 1954 M18..99
33 214 OLEARI MASSIMILIANO 1971 M18..99
35 217 MAGELLI GIUSEPPE 1964 M18..99
36 219 CORSIGABRIELE 1969 M18..99
39 221 DIMATTIA LAURA 1972 F18..99
40 222 GIUMELLI ANDREA 1979 M18..99
41 230 MACCHIONI MARCO 1977 M18..99
42 223 PIRONDI FABIO 1959 M18..99
43 224 GRENZI MICHAEL 1985 M18..99
DNF 206 BAGNACANI STEFANO 1981 M18..99
DNF 236 BONESI SAMUEL 1983 M18..99
DNE 235 GUERNIERI VALERIO 1986 M18..99
DNE 240 PIRANI MARCO 1978 M18..99

Totale atleti: 41

POS CODICE

H080382
MO459
RUNCARD
C030553
H041213
H080291
H080739
H081051
H041005
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COD
H041213
MO459

H041213
H080302
H081051
H080563
H080019

H080382
H080382
RUNCARD

RE187
H080382

RUNCARD
H080739
MO459

H080802
RE346
H080739
MO546
RE514
H080291
H080382
H080291
H081051
C030553
C030553
MO459

H041005

RUNCARD

H041019

DISTANZA: 13000 METRI

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
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SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.24.20
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.25.29
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.58
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 01.28.04
UISP POL. LE COLLINE 01.29.26
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.37.11
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 01.37.33
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.37.44
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.38.25
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.39.27
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.39.29
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.14
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.30
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.19
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.49.13
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.53.59
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.57.02
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.11
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.01.10
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.01.21
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.00
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.02
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.05.04
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 02.05.08
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.10.41
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.12.59
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.15.06
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 02.17.45
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.17.45
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.18.02
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.21.08
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02.26.53
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.31.34
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.31.36
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.32.13
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.59.11
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 03.06.17
ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD -

NUMERO ATLETI

11

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

H041019
H080019
H080302
H080563
H080802
MO546
RE187
RE346
RE514

Totale atleti: 41

WWwW.irunning.it

UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP POL. LE COLLINE

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

e N N N O e

Ultima Data elaborazione: 04-06-2019 07:56:13

Page 2/2



